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Do you like sport? What is your favourite sport? A total of 41 sessions for the new series of “Thematic 
Storytelling Workshops: King Tumbler Loves Sports” will be held from 3 January to 29 May 2016 in different 
libraries. Children and parents will explore the importance of sport through lively storytelling sessions. We 
welcome children aged 12 or below accompanied by one parent to participate in this workshop. For 
details of registration, please refer to the poster posted up at the public libraries or browse at: 
http://www.hkpl.gov.hk

歡迎會員參加上述活動。請向舉行活動的圖書館查詢參加詳情。上述活動如有更改，恕不另行通知。
All members are welcome to join the activities listed above. Please enquire at the holding library for details of 
the activities. The above schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
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大家喜歡做運動嗎? 你最擅長的運動又是什麼? 新一系列的「專題故事劇場 
－筋斗王 愛運動」將於2016年1月3日至5月29日期間，在41間公共圖書館舉
行。今次的專題故事劇場會透過生動的環節，讓小朋友和家長與故事主人翁一起
去探索做運動的好處。歡迎12歲或以下的小朋友由一位家長陪同參加。報名詳情
請參閱各公共圖書館張貼的海報或瀏覽http://www.hkpl.gov.hk
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日
Date

星期
Week

開始時間
Starting Time

活動名稱
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元朗 Yuen Long  6 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 輕輕鬆鬆學英語 English Made Easy    
荔枝角 Lai Chi Kok  6 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 環保知多少 Environmental Protection     
東涌 Tung Chung   11 四 / Thu 5:00 pm 周遊列國 Travel around the World    
沙田 Sha Tin 12 五 / Fri 4:30 pm 笑口常開 Keep Smiling    
青衣 Tsing Yi 13 六 / Sat 10:00 am 香港傑出青年小故事   
     Story of Outstanding Youth Person in Hong Kong 
西貢 Sai Kung 13 六 / Sat 11:00 am 古典音樂 Classical Music   
調景嶺 Tiu Keng Leng   13 六 / Sat 11:00 am 走近科學 Approaching Science      
粉嶺 Fanling 13 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 節日樂趣多 Joy of Festival    
屯門 Tuen Mun   13 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 走進名著的世界 Literature Classics    
牛池灣 Ngau Chi Wan 13 六 / Sat 2:00 pm 體育世界 The World of Sports    
瑞和街 Shui Wo Street 13 六 / Sat 2:30 pm 節日和習俗 Festivals and Customs    
柴灣 Chai Wan  13 六 / Sat 3:00 pm 我的志願 My aspiration    
保安道 Po On Road 13 六 / Sat 3:30 pm 戶外活動 Outdoor Activities     
大興 Tai Hing 14 日 / Sun 2:00 pm 以禮待人 Be Courteous    
大會堂 City Hall 14 日 / Sun 2:30 pm 香港傳統習俗故事   
      Stories of Traditional Custom in Hong Kong  
石塘咀 Shek Tong Tsui 14 日 / Sun 2:30 pm 名人小故事 Stories of Famous People    
上水 Sheung Shui 17 三 / Wed 4:00 pm 成語故事 Stories of Idioms    
香港中央圖書館二樓兒童活動室  19 五 / Fri 4:00 pm 節日巡禮 Festival Tour    
Hong Kong Central Library
(Children's Activity Rm., 2/F)
鰂魚涌 Quarry Bay 20 六 / Sat 10:00 am 認識恐龍 Walking with Dinosaurs    
將軍澳 Tseung Kwan O 20 六 / Sat 10:00 am 我是小作家 I am a writer    
土瓜灣 To Kwa Wan 20 六 / Sat 10:30 am 小小旅行家 Little travellers  
新蒲崗 San Po Kong 20 六 / Sat 11:00 am 環保小天使 Green Angels   
油蔴地 Yau Ma Tei 20 六 / Sat 11:00 am 兒童經典故事 Classical Stories for Children    
南葵涌 South Kwai Chung 20 六 / Sat 11:30 am 珍惜香港的資源   
     Treasure the Resources in Hong Kong 
屏山天水圍 Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai 20 六 / Sat 2:30 pm 我們的身體 Our Bodies    
北角 North Point 20 六 / Sat 3:00 pm 中國節日 Chinese Festivals    
駱克道 Lockhart Road 20 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 音樂世界 Music World     
牛頭角 Ngau Tau Kok 20 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 趣味語言 Fun with Language     
長洲 Cheung Chau 20 六 / Sat 4:30 pm 神話故事 Mythological Tales    
九龍 Kowloon 21 日 / Sun 10:30 am 飲食與健康 Healthy Diet     
荃灣 Tsuen Wan 21 日 / Sun 11:00 am 認識圖書館 Know More About the Library       
馬鞍山 Ma On Shan 24 三 / Wed 4:00 pm 世界國旗 National Flags   
香港仔 Aberdeen 27 六 / Sat 11:00 am 寵物世界 Pet's World       
花園街 Fa Yuen Street 27 六 / Sat 11:00 am 飛鳥世界 Birds of the World     
北葵涌 North Kwai Chung 27 六 / Sat 11:30 am 穿越歷史 Walking through History      
藍田 Lam Tin 27 六 / Sat 4:10 pm 綠色生活 Green Living      
大埔 Tai Po  27 六 / Sat 5:00 pm 生活小常識 Knowledge in Daily Life  
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「月月讀書樂」月會      Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading

元朗 Yuen Long    2 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 漫畫世界 The World of Comic    
大會堂 City Hall    3 日 / Sun 2:30 pm 公共交通工具 Public Transports      
東涌 Tung Chung    7 四 / Thu 5:00 pm 海底漫遊 Exploring the Marine World      
鰂魚涌 Quarry Bay    9 六 / Sat 10:00 am 交通工具 Transportation    
土瓜灣 To Kwa Wan    9 六 / Sat 10:30 am 我的志願 My Careers    
新蒲崗 San Po Kong    9 六 / Sat 11:00 am 我是小作家 I can be a writer!      
調景嶺 Tiu Keng Leng    9 六 / Sat 11:00 am 太空漫步 Exploring Space    
油蔴地 Yau Ma Tei    9 六 / Sat 11:00 am 香港遊蹤 Go! Hong Kong    
南葵涌 South Kwai Chung    9 六 / Sat 11:30 am 香港今昔 History of Hong Kong  
屯門 Tuen Mun    9 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 普天同慶賀新春 Happy New Year    
屏山天水圍 Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai   9 六 / Sat 2:30 pm 聖誕小故事 Christmas Stories    
瑞和街 Shui Wo Street    9 六 / Sat 2:30 pm 星河漫遊 Exploring the Universe     
北角 North Point    9 六 / Sat 3:00 pm 漫畫世界 Comic World    
駱克道 Lockhart Road    9 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 節日與習俗 Festival and Customs    
牛頭角 Ngau Tau Kok    9 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 好書分享 My Favourite Book    
大興 Tai Hing   10 日 / Sun 2:00 pm 傑出音樂家 Famous Musicians    
上水 Sheung Shui   13 三 / Wed 4:00 pm 氣象萬千 The Changing Weather  
沙田 Sha Tin   15 五 / Fri 4:30 pm 我的寵物 My Pet    
將軍澳 Tseung Kwan O   16 六 / Sat 10:00 am 趣味手工 Interesting Handicrafts    
香港仔 Aberdeen   16 六 / Sat 11:00 am 昆蟲小百科 Insect Encyclopedia    
西貢 Sai Kung   16 六 / Sat 11:00 am 愛護環境 Love our Environment   
北葵涌 North Kwai Chung   16 六 / Sat 11:30 am 做個好孩子 Be a Good Child    
粉嶺 Fanling   16 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 植物物語 Learn about Plants    
柴灣 Chai Wan    16 六 / Sat 3:00 pm 十萬個為什麼 Tell me why    
長洲 Cheung Chau   16 六 / Sat 4:30 pm 交通工具 Transportation    
大埔 Tai Po   16 六 / Sat 5:00 pm 網絡世界 Internet World      
荃灣 Tsuen Wan   17 日 / Sun 11:00 am 愛護寵物 Love Your Pets  
香港中央圖書館二樓兒童活動室  22 五 / Fri 4:00 pm 童話世界 Fairy Tales   
Hong Kong Central Library
(Children's Activity Rm., 2/F)
青衣 Tsing Yi   23 六 / Sat 10:00 am 香港卓越品牌 Hong Kong Premier Brand    
牛池灣 Ngau Chi Wan 23 六 / Sat 2:00 pm 動物王國 Animal Kingdom     
保安道 Po On Road   23 六 / Sat 3:30 pm 做個好孩子 Be a Good Kid     
荔枝角 Lai Chi Kok 23 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 交通工具 Transportation    
石塘咀 Shek Tong Tsui    24 日 / Sun 2:30 pm 恐龍世紀 Age of Dinosaurs  
馬鞍山 Ma On Shan   27 三 / Wed 4:00 pm 英語樂趣多 Fun with English     
花園街 Fa Yuen Street    30 六 / Sat 11:00 am 節日與習俗 Festivals and Customs    
藍田 Lam Tin    30 六 / Sat 4:10 pm 自然災害 Natural Disasters     
九龍 Kowloon   31 日 / Sun 10:30 am 節日的由來 Origin of Festivals     
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張栢熙 (ABE-06745)
書籍      《鱷魚和長頸鹿 : 搬過來、搬過去》
作者 庫洛特
索書號 JJ 2570 
評語 圖畫色彩豐富，畫面營造出和諧歡樂氣氛，主題呼之欲出。

李欣恆 (TC-00901)
書籍      《追火車的男孩》
作者 徐瑞蓮
索書號 J 857 2814 
評語 文句流暢，引用配合說理，恰到好處。從故事主角學會堅毅不屈
 精神，帶出正面信息。

高小組 Senior Primary Category

家庭組 Family Category

初中組 Junior Secondary Category
CHAN Ching-man (TKL-00480)
Book The horribly huge book of awful Egyptians & ruthless Romans
Author Deary, Terry
Call No. J 930 DEA 
Comments The student gave a detailed description of the book and the
 character. She was able to present herself coherently.
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苟承歡 (TC-01292)
書籍      《忙碌鼠》

作者 費爾南德斯
索書號 JJ 5478 

評語 圖文並茂，動物的表情尤其生動，畫工甚佳。

每月之星  Star of the Month (12/ 2015)

高小組 Senior Primary Category

初中組 Junior Secondary Category

家庭組 Family Category

蔡雅晴 (TC-01252)
書籍      《我想回家》

作者 阿貴
索書號 J 857 7150 

評語 字詞運用精確，文句流暢，情感真摯。從書中內容得
 到啟發，對家的意義有更深刻、更正面的理解。

温楚婷 (CH-02041)
書籍      《感動一輩子的成功小故事：改變一生的力量，往往來自一個小故事的啟發》

作者 夏風
索書號 192.1 1077 

評語 從書中領略出成功的要訣，內容具啟發性，引用亦佳。
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